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Location Stats Report for 185F17 - Pourhouse 2pl 301 Cr 6gm
Report Date: 10/12/2017

League Message

MISSING MATCH
Jeremy N Kirk vs Kate N Greg

Team Standings, sorted by Percent Wins

Team Win % Wins Losses Games

Division: A
Sam N Bubba 91.7 11 1 12
Jeremy N Kirk 83.3 5 1 6
Joe N Vicky 66.7 8 4 12
Patrick N Shelly 58.3 7 5 12
Brandon N Justin 58.3 7 5 12
Jesse N Libby 50.0 6 6 12
Adam N Brandy 50.0 6 6 12
Laura N Erin 33.3 4 8 12
Tim N Eric 33.3 4 8 12
Missy N Melanie 33.3 4 8 12
Blane N Nate 25.0 3 9 12
Kate N Greg 16.7 1 5 6

Last Match Results

Team Against Date Week Games Wins Losses Forfeits

Sam N Bubba Tim N Eric 10/11/2017 2 6 5 1 0
Jeremy N Kirk Missy N Melanie 10/04/2017 1 6 5 1 0
Brandon N Justin Laura N Erin 10/11/2017 2 6 5 1 0
Blane N Nate Missy N Melanie 10/11/2017 2 6 3 3 0
Jesse N Libby Joe N Vicky 10/11/2017 2 6 3 3 0
Adam N Brandy Patrick N Shelly 10/11/2017 2 6 3 3 0
Missy N Melanie Blane N Nate 10/11/2017 2 6 3 3 0
Patrick N Shelly Adam N Brandy 10/11/2017 2 6 3 3 0
Joe N Vicky Jesse N Libby 10/11/2017 2 6 3 3 0
Kate N Greg Joe N Vicky 10/04/2017 1 6 1 5 0
Tim N Eric Sam N Bubba 10/11/2017 2 6 1 5 0
Laura N Erin Brandon N Justin 10/11/2017 2 6 1 5 0

All X01 games, sorted by PPD:

Player Team PPD Tot Pts TotDts Win Gam

Sam Rose Sam N Bubba 19.57 998 51 4 6
Bubba Sam N Bubba 17.57 808 46 2 6
Eric Baumgart Tim N Eric 16.34 768 47 0 6
Joe Joe N Vicky 15.68 988 63 2 6
Tim Heit Tim N Eric 15.65 845 54 2 6
Missy Missy N Melanie 15.63 875 56 2 6
Kate Kate N Greg 15.03 481 32 0 3
Melanie Missy N Melanie 14.86 832 56 1 6
Shelly Patrick N Shelly 14.82 845 57 1 6
Jesse Jesse N Libby 14.76 856 58 2 6
Patrick Patrick N Shelly 14.44 881 61 2 6
Blane Blane N Nate 14.41 908 63 0 6
Dave Jeremy N Kirk 14.31 458 32 2 3
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Player Team PPD Tot Pts TotDts Win Gam

Vicky Joe N Vicky 14.28 771 54 1 6
Adam Adam N Brandy 13.92 835 60 1 6
Brandy Adam N Brandy 13.70 822 60 2 6
Nate Blane N Nate 13.51 824 61 1 6
Erin Laura N Erin 13.30 851 64 2 6
Laura Laura N Erin 13.20 911 69 1 6
Brandon Brandon N Justin 13.03 847 65 0 6
Kirk Jeremy N Kirk 12.58 327 26 0 3
Libby Jesse N Libby 10.87 652 60 1 6
Justin Brandon N Justin 10.82 660 61 3 6
Greg Kate N Greg 10.50 294 28 1 3

All Cricket games, sorted by MPR:

Player Team MPR TotMks TotDts Win Gam

Bubba Sam N Bubba 2.52 79 94 3 6
Sam Rose Sam N Bubba 2.27 71 94 2 6
Adam Adam N Brandy 2.05 82 120 1 6
Patrick Patrick N Shelly 1.99 79 119 4 6
Nate Blane N Nate 1.93 69 107 2 6
Eric Baumgart Tim N Eric 1.89 70 111 0 6
Brandy Adam N Brandy 1.89 75 119 2 6
Joe Joe N Vicky 1.80 74 123 5 6
Dave Jeremy N Kirk 1.69 40 71 1 3
Kirk Jeremy N Kirk 1.67 39 70 2 3
Jesse Jesse N Libby 1.65 68 124 2 6
Tim Heit Tim N Eric 1.64 64 117 2 6
Vicky Joe N Vicky 1.64 64 117 0 6
Shelly Patrick N Shelly 1.62 60 111 0 6
Greg Kate N Greg 1.59 35 66 0 3
Justin Brandon N Justin 1.59 70 132 2 6
Blane Blane N Nate 1.57 58 111 0 6
Brandon Brandon N Justin 1.56 69 133 2 6
Laura Laura N Erin 1.54 70 136 1 6
Melanie Missy N Melanie 1.45 63 130 1 6
Libby Jesse N Libby 1.37 54 118 1 6
Missy Missy N Melanie 1.27 56 132 0 6
Erin Laura N Erin 1.16 52 135 0 6
Kate Kate N Greg 0.83 19 69 0 3

Combined X01/Cricket games, sorted by Team / Player:

Player Games Wins Assists PPD MPR Hats 3BD Ton80 Hats WHorse 9MR HTon LTon

Adam N Brandy
Adam 12 2 2 13.92 2.05 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Brandy 12 4 1 13.70 1.89 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 24 6 3 13.81 1.97 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Blane N Nate
Blane 12 0 2 14.41 1.57 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Nate 12 3 0 13.51 1.93 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 24 3 2 13.97 1.75 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Brandon N Justin
Brandon 12 2 2 13.03 1.56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Justin 12 5 2 10.82 1.59 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 24 7 4 11.96 1.57 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Jeremy N Kirk
Dave 6 3 2 14.31 1.69 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Kirk 6 2 1 12.58 1.67 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 12 5 3 13.53 1.68 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Jesse N Libby
Jesse 12 4 1 14.76 1.65 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Libby 12 2 2 10.87 1.37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Player Games Wins Assists PPD MPR Hats 3BD Ton80 Hats WHorse 9MR HTon LTon

Team Totals: 24 6 3 12.78 1.51 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Joe N Vicky
Joe 12 7 0 15.68 1.80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
Vicky 12 1 5 14.28 1.64 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1

Team Totals: 24 8 5 15.03 1.73 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 4

Kate N Greg
Greg 6 1 0 10.50 1.59 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Kate 6 0 0 15.03 0.83 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 12 1 0 12.92 1.20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Laura N Erin
Erin 12 2 1 13.30 1.16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Laura 12 2 0 13.20 1.54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 24 4 1 13.25 1.35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Missy N Melanie
Melanie 12 2 0 14.86 1.45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Missy 12 2 1 15.63 1.27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Team Totals: 24 4 1 15.24 1.36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

Patrick N Shelly
Patrick 12 6 0 14.44 1.99 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1
Shelly 12 1 4 14.82 1.62 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

Team Totals: 24 7 4 14.63 1.81 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 3

Sam N Bubba
Bubba 12 5 2 17.57 2.52 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
Sam Rose 12 6 3 19.57 2.27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

Team Totals: 24 11 5 18.62 2.39 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6

Tim N Eric
Eric Baumgart 12 0 2 16.34 1.89 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
Tim Heit 12 4 0 15.65 1.64 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 24 4 2 15.97 1.76 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
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Midwest Coin Concepts
224 33rd Avenue So.

Waite Park, MN 56387
320-258-5957

Player Standings Report for 185F17 - Pourhouse 2pl 301 Cr 6gm
Report Date: 10/12/2017

Most Improved Players for week 2, All X01 games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

Eric Baumgart Tim N Eric 12.77 20.76 7.99
Bubba Sam N Bubba 14.33 22.16 7.83
Patrick Patrick N Shelly 11.15 17.06 5.91

All X01 games, Week 2, sorted by PPD:

Player Team PPD Tot Pts TotDts Win Gam

Bubba Sam N Bubba 22.16 421 19 0 3
Eric Baumgart Tim N Eric 20.76 436 21 0 3
Sam Rose Sam N Bubba 18.54 482 26 3 3
Patrick Patrick N Shelly 17.06 580 34 1 3
Missy Missy N Melanie 15.45 448 29 2 3
Melanie Missy N Melanie 15.32 429 28 0 3
Vicky Joe N Vicky 15.26 412 27 0 3
Jesse Jesse N Libby 15.19 395 26 2 3
Brandon Brandon N Justin 14.37 503 35 0 3
Erin Laura N Erin 14.30 472 33 1 3
Nate Blane N Nate 14.26 442 31 1 3
Adam Adam N Brandy 14.19 454 32 0 3
Joe Joe N Vicky 13.55 447 33 1 3
Laura Laura N Erin 12.58 415 33 0 3
Blane Blane N Nate 12.06 422 35 0 3
Tim Heit Tim N Eric 11.77 306 26 0 3
Libby Jesse N Libby 10.85 293 27 0 3
Brandy Adam N Brandy 10.00 350 35 2 3
Justin Brandon N Justin 8.91 303 34 2 3
Shelly Patrick N Shelly 8.81 282 32 0 3

Most Improved Players for week 2, All Cricket games:

Player Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement

Bubba Sam N Bubba 1.94 3.13 1.19
Tim Heit Tim N Eric 1.30 2.12 0.82
Adam Adam N Brandy 1.83 2.35 0.52

All Cricket games, Week 2, sorted by MPR:

Player Team MPR TotMks TotDts Win Gam

Bubba Sam N Bubba 3.13 48 46 2 3
Adam Adam N Brandy 2.35 40 51 0 3
Nate Blane N Nate 2.14 42 59 2 3
Tim Heit Tim N Eric 2.12 34 48 1 3
Patrick Patrick N Shelly 2.07 38 55 2 3
Joe Joe N Vicky 2.07 38 55 2 3
Sam Rose Sam N Bubba 2.00 30 45 0 3
Brandon Brandon N Justin 1.80 42 70 2 3
Shelly Patrick N Shelly 1.76 30 51 0 3
Justin Brandon N Justin 1.74 40 69 1 3
Brandy Adam N Brandy 1.73 30 52 1 3
Blane Blane N Nate 1.70 34 60 0 3
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Player Team MPR TotMks TotDts Win Gam

Eric Baumgart Tim N Eric 1.67 25 45 0 3
Jesse Jesse N Libby 1.63 31 57 0 3
Melanie Missy N Melanie 1.50 29 58 1 3
Laura Laura N Erin 1.48 35 71 0 3
Vicky Joe N Vicky 1.41 24 51 0 3
Erin Laura N Erin 1.26 29 69 0 3
Missy Missy N Melanie 1.25 25 60 0 3
Libby Jesse N Libby 1.10 19 52 1 3

Most Improved Players for week 2, All X01 games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

Eric Baumgart Tim N Eric 12.77 20.76 7.99
Bubba Sam N Bubba 14.33 22.16 7.83
Patrick Patrick N Shelly 11.15 17.06 5.91

Most Improved Players for week 2, All Cricket games:

Player Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement

Bubba Sam N Bubba 1.94 3.13 1.19
Tim Heit Tim N Eric 1.30 2.12 0.82
Adam Adam N Brandy 1.83 2.35 0.52

Combined X01/Cricket games, sorted by Team / Player:

Player Games Wins Assists PPD MPR Hats 3BD Ton80 Hats WHorse 9MR HTon LTon

Adam N Brandy
Adam 6 0 1 14.19 2.35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Brandy 6 3 0 10.00 1.73 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 12 3 1 12.00 2.04 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Blane N Nate
Blane 6 0 2 12.06 1.70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Nate 6 3 0 14.26 2.14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 12 3 2 13.09 1.92 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Brandon N Justin
Brandon 6 2 1 14.37 1.80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Justin 6 3 2 8.91 1.74 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 12 5 3 11.68 1.77 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Jesse N Libby
Jesse 6 2 1 15.19 1.63 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Libby 6 1 0 10.85 1.10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 12 3 1 12.98 1.38 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Joe N Vicky
Joe 6 3 0 13.55 2.07 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Vicky 6 0 2 15.26 1.41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Team Totals: 12 3 2 14.32 1.75 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

Laura N Erin
Erin 6 1 0 14.30 1.26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Laura 6 0 0 12.58 1.48 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 12 1 0 13.44 1.37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Missy N Melanie
Melanie 6 1 0 15.32 1.50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Missy 6 2 1 15.45 1.25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 12 3 1 15.39 1.37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Patrick N Shelly
Patrick 6 3 0 17.06 2.07 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1
Shelly 6 0 2 8.81 1.76 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Player Games Wins Assists PPD MPR Hats 3BD Ton80 Hats WHorse 9MR HTon LTon

Team Totals: 12 3 2 13.06 1.92 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1

Sam N Bubba
Bubba 6 2 0 22.16 3.13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
Sam Rose 6 3 2 18.54 2.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 12 5 2 20.07 2.57 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

Tim N Eric
Eric Baumgart 6 0 1 20.76 1.67 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Tim Heit 6 1 0 11.77 2.12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 12 1 1 15.79 1.90 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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